from 5 September 2018

Ramleaze « Freshbrook « Toothill - Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Ramleaze Orkney Close
Shaw Brookfield School
Westlea Fire Station

West Swindon Centre stop B
Grange Park Rochford Close
Freshbrook Centre

Toothill Yarmouth Close
Toothill Village Tavern
Kingshill Sunnyside Avenue
Wroughton Ridgeway School

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « Toothill « Freshbrook « Ramleaze

0730
0734
0738
0742
0746
0753
0756
0759
0805
0825

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Wroughton Ridgeway School
Kingshill Sunnyside Avenue
Toothill Village Tavern
Toothill Yarmouth Close
Freshbrook Centre

Grange Park Rochford Close
West Swindon Centre stop C
Westlea Fire Station

Shaw Brookfield School

Ramleaze Orkney Close

1525
1538
1542
1545
1548
1555
1559
1602
1606
1610




